
Gandhidham - Puri Weekly SF Express (via Bhubaneswar) (PT)/12993 - SF - WR 
ST/Surat to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

28h 39m - 1693 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 23:05 3 1 0 74 11 WR
2 BCOB Bhachau 23:35 23:37 2m 2 1 37 56 WR
3 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 23:54 23:56 2m 2 1 53 80 WR
4 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 01:23 01:25 2m 2 2 170 51 WR
5 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 4 2 300 55 52 WR
6 ANND Anand Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 4 2 365 59 40 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:58 06:03 5m 1 2 400 72 36 WR
8 ST Surat 07:51 07:56 5m 2 2 530 72 59 WR
9 NDB Nandurbar 10:10 10:20 10m 2 2 691 49 203 WR
10 JL Jalgaon Junction 13:22 13:25 3m 3,5 2 841 48 209 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 5 2 865 64 205 CR
12 NGP Nagpur Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 1 2 1257 73 309 CR
13 G Gondia Junction 22:01 22:06 5m 4 2 1387 68 311 SECR
14 DURG Durg Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 3 3 1522 49 317 SECR
15 R Raipur Junction 00:55 01:05 10m 5 3 1559 68 315 SECR
16 KRAR Khariar Road 02:38 02:40 2m 0 3 1664 64 325 ECoR
17 KBJ Kantabanji 03:40 03:50 10m 0 3 1729 57 304 ECoR
18 TIG Titlagarh Junction 04:25 04:45 20m 0 3 1762 73 213 ECoR
19 BLGR Balangir Junction 05:37 05:42 5m 0 3 1825 82 182 ECoR
20 BRGA Bargarh Road 06:38 06:40 2m 0 3 1902 51 184 ECoR
21 SBP Sambalpur Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 2 3 1944 57 155 ECoR
22 ANGL Angul 10:25 10:27 2m 1 3 2101 62 ECoR
23 DNKL Dhenkanal 11:25 11:27 2m 2 3 2161 54 61 ECoR
24 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:35 12:40 5m 5 3 2223 57 33 ECoR
25 KUR Khurda Road Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 4 3 2242 33 16 ECoR
26 PURI Puri 14:25 5 3 2286 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (15:55)

May 29 2024 (15:55)

1

1


